BlankApparel.ca

Devon & Jones - Women's New Classics®
Charleston Quarter-Zip Pullover - DG481WZ

7 oz./yd? / 250 gsm (US), 11.7 oz/Lyd (CA), 60/40 cotton/polyester interlock
Center front dyed-to-match reverse coil zipper with rubber pull

Raglan sleeve

Self-fabric cuffs

Side vent

Colors

Black Graphite |Navy
Melange [Melange |[Melange

Finished Measurements

XS S M L XL
Body Length 24 1/2 25 26 27 28
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 18 1/4 191/4 201/4 221/4 233/4
Sleeve Length 301/2 31 32 33 34
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2XL

29
253/4

341/2

3XL

291/2
273/4

35



